Modern College of Law, Ghaziabad

(Affiliated by CCS University, Meerut, Approved by BCI, Delhi & Recognized
by the State Government of Uttar Pradesh)

NOTICE Date: 28/01/2025
External Viva of Professional Ethics, Accountability of Lawyers
and Bar Bench Relation (K-3005) (Batch II)

All the students of LL.B. II Year III Semester Batch (2023-26) are hereby informed that
University Viva of Professional Ethics, Accountability of Lawyers and Bar Bench Relation (K-
3005) (Batch II) will be held on 3rd February'25 from 9:30 am onwards in the college
premises itself. Students must appear in a proper uniform along with current college ID
card, University admit card and evaluated practical file. Dates & batches for the viva cannot
be changed as they are fixed by the University.

Head, Department of Law Principal

Copy to-:
1. Reception
2. Admin department
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24
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ROLL NO.

230990000087

230990000088

230990000089

230990000092

230990000094

230990000095

230990000096

230990000097

230990000099

230990000100

230990000101

230990000102

230990000103

230990000105

230990000106

230990000107

230990000108

230990000110

230990000111

230990000112

230990000113

230990000114

230990000115

230990000116

230990000117

230990000118

230990000119

230990000120

REG NO.

23599895

23599896

23599897

23599900

23599902

23599903

23599904

23599905

23599907

23599908

23599909

23599910

23599911

23599913

23599914

23599915

23599916

23599918

23599919

23599920

23599921

23599922

23599923

23599924

23599925

23599926

23599927

23599928

NAME

MOHD SUFIYAN

MOHD ZUBER

MOHIT SINGH RAWAT

MUSKAN
NARESH KUMAR S
NAZIA MUMTAZ
NAZIA PERWEEN
NEETI

NEHA NEGI
NIKHIL KAUSHIK
NILLIMA TYAGI
NISHA KUMARI
NISSAN YADAV
NUR AFSHA
PANKA] KUMAR
POOJA PANDEY
PRADEEP KUMAR
PRAMOD
PREETI SHARMA
PRINCE JAIN
PRIYANKA
PRIYANKA
RACHNA
RADHIKA RAJPUT
RAHUL KUMAR
RAHUL KUMAR

RAKESH KUMAR

RAM KISHORE SINGH

FNAME
MOHD INAM
NOORUDDIN

JAGAT SINGH RAWAT
JITENDER PANDEY

R SEKAR

MD MUMTAZ AHMED
MD SULTAN

JAIKISHAN

N S NEGI

ANIL KAUSHIK

NARESH KUMAR TYAGI
AMRENDRA MISHRA
NARESH KUMAR YADAV
PAPPU

KEDAR MEHTO
SANTOSH PANDEY
BHAGWAN PRASAD
RAMBARN

PRADEEP KUMAR SHARMA
BAJRANG LAL JAIN
SATISH CHAND
GHANSHYAM

VIJAY KUMAR

K S THAKUR

RAMESH KUMAR
MUKESH KUMAR

JAMUNA PRASAD

SAMMAN SINGH
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39

40

41

42

43

44

45

46

47

48

49

50

51

52

53

54

55

230990000121

230990000122

230990000123

230990000125

230990000126

230990000127

230990000128

230990000129

230990000130

230990000132

230990000133

230990000134

230990000135

230990000136

230990000137

230990000138

230990000139

230990000140

230990000141

230990000142

230990000145

230990000146

230990000147

230990000148

230990000149

230990000153

230990000155

23599929

23599930

23599931

23599933

23599934

23599935

23599936

23599937

23599938

23599940

23599941

23599942

23599943

23599944

23599945

23599946

23599947

23599948

23599949

23599950

23599953

23599954

23599955

23599956

23599957

23599961

23599963

RASIKTA SINGH
RISHABH JAISWAL
RISHIKESH KUMAR
RIYA

ROHIT KUMAR SINGH
ROHIT NATH TIWARI
ROHIT RAJ

SACHIN JALWA
SACHIN KALRA
SADHNA

SAFEENA KHATOON
SAHEBA

SAKSHI

SALMAN KHAN
SAMEER AHMAD
SAMUNDER SINGH
SANA ALI

SANJEEV ANAND
SARV PRAKASH SHUKLA
SHAMMI

SHIVANI

SHIVANI NEGI

SHIV KUMAR

SHORYA TYAGI
SHUBHAM
SIDDHARTH KASANA

SNEHA YADAV

RAMESH SINGH
SANJAY JAISWAL
MANOJ KUMAR
DINESH SINGH
BHUPENDRA SINGH
RAJESH NATH TIWARI
RAJESH KUMAR
RAVINDER KUMAR
KRISHAN LAL KALRA
RAM LAL

MUMTAJ ALI

SHAKEEL HUSSAIN
PRADEEP MORYA
MUMTAZ AHMED
MOHD WASI AHMAD
SURA] BHAN

HASRAT ALI

VIJAYA NAND PRASAD
R K SHUKLA

RAM PRASAD THAKUR
MOOLCHAND
NARAYAN SINGH NEGI
GANGA DUTT SHARMA
SANJAY TYAGI
NARESH PAL

SUNIL KASANA

SHYAM LAL YADAV
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57

58

59

60

61

62

63

64

65

66

67

68

69

70

71

72

73

74

75

76

77

78

79

80

230990000156

230990000157

230990000158

230990000159

230990000161

230990000162

230990000163

230990000164

230990000165

230990000166

230990000167

230990000168

230990000169

230990000170

230990000173

230990000174

230990000175

230990000177

230990000178

230990000179

230990000180

230990000181

230990000182

230990000183

230990000184

23599964

23599965

23599966

23599967

23599969

23599970

23599971

23599972

23599973

23599974

23599975

23599976

23599977

23599978

23599981

23599982

23599983

23599985

23599986

23599987

23599988

23599989

23599990

23599991

23599992

SONALI SINGH

SONU SRIVASTAV

SRISTI

SUDHANSHU KUMAR
SURAJ JAIN

SURYANSH TYAGI

SURYA PRAKASH PANDEY
SWETA

TAIEF PARVEZ

TARUN

TRIPTI TALWAR
TUSHAR CHAUHAN
TUSHAR KUMAR TRIPATHI
URVASHI

VIBHA GAUTAM

VIKAS

VIKASH KUMAR SACHAN
VIKAS NAGAR

VIKAS NARULA

VIKAS SHARMA

VINITA KUMARI

VISHAL SHARMA

YASH SHARMA
YOGENDER SHARMA

ZARTAB ALAM

MITHLESH SINGH

R L SRIVASTAV

RAKESH

RAVI SHANKAR KUMAR
PRAVEEN JAIN

SANJAY TYAGI

NANDLAL PANDEY
RAJESH KUMAR

PARVEZ KHAN

OMVEER SINGH

HARJEET SINGH TALWAR
ANIL KUMAR

SANTOSH KUMAR TRIPATHI
MANOJ KUMAR

RAKESH KUMAR GAUTAM
MANJEET SINGH

MUNNU LAL SACHAN
SHARWAN KUMAR
LAXMI NARAIN NARULA
VIJAY SHARMA

VINOD KUMAR
RAJKUMAR SHARMA
DINESH KUMAR SHARMA
LILA DHAR SHARMA

ABDUL HAQUE




